
2011 confirmed 2011 conflict with 2010 race 2010 races 2011 tentative 2011 on BikeReg

Date Race Name Location Series Promoter E‐mail
Sat 08/20/2011
Sun 08/21/2011 Blunt Park Cyclocross Springfield, MA TVS
Sat 08/27/2011 Monson Cyclocross Monson, MA TVS
Sun 08/28/2011 Palmer "Jungle" Cross Palmer, MA TVS
Sat 09/03/2011
Sun 09/04/2011
Mon 09/05/2011
Sat 09/11/2010 City of Champions Cyclocross Brockton, MA
Sun 09/11/2011 Quad Cyclocross Maynard, MA Ted Packard ted.b.packard@gmail.com
Sat 09/17/2011 Green Mountain Cyclocross Weekend 1 Williston, VT NECCS Alan Atwood alan_atwood@hotmail.com
Sun 09/18/2011 Green Mountain Cyclocross Weekend 2 Williston, VT NECCS Alan Atwood alan_atwood@hotmail.com
Sat 09/24/2011 The Nor'easter CX @ Loon Mountain Burlington, VT NECCS Adam Myerson adam@cycle‐smart.com
Sat 09/24/2011 Cyclocross at White Park Concord, NH Nick Czerula nick6kcin@yahoo.com
Sun 09/25/2011 Sucker Brook Cyclocross Auburn, NH Jack Chapman jack@suckerbrookcross.com
Wed 09/28/2011 MRC Night Cross Lancaster, MA Gary David gcdavid@yahoo.com
Sat 10/01/2011 Grand Prix of Gloucester 1 Gloucester, MA NECCS NEPCX Paul Boudreau paul@gpgloucester.com
Sun 10/02/2011 Grand Prix of Gloucester 2 Gloucester, MA NECCS NEPCX Paul Boudreau paul@gpgloucester.com
Tue 10/05/2010 The Night Weasels Cometh Shrewsbury, MA Colin Reuter colin.reuter@gmail.com
Sat 10/08/2011 Providence Festival of Cyclocross 1 Providence, RI NECCS NEPCX Tom Stevens spinarts@comcast.net
Sun 10/09/2011 Providence Festival of Cyclocross 2 Providence, RI NECCS NEPCX Tom Stevens spinarts@comcast.net
Mon 10/10/2011
Sat 10/15/2011 Mansfield Hollow Cyclocross Mansfield Center, CT Ron Manizza pedlin@charter.net

Casco Bay Cyclocross Portland, ME Pat Hackelman pat@cascobaysports.com
Sun 10/16/2011 Minuteman Road Club Cyclocross Wrentham, MA Art Baril abaril1004@yahoo.com

Stratton Brook Cross Simsbury, CT TVS
Sat 10/22/2011 Downeast Cyclocross 1 New Gloucester, ME NECCS John Grenier john@rainbowbike.com
Sun 10/23/2011 Smith Farm Cyclocross Avon, CT TVS
Sun 10/23/2011 Downeast Cyclocross 2 New Gloucester, ME NECCS John Grenier john@rainbowbike.com
Sat 10/29/2011 Canton Cyclocross Canton, MA Todd Crisafulli team@northatlanticvelo.org
Sun 10/30/2011 Wicked Creepy Cyclocross Bennington, VT Brian Croteau bcroteau@yahoo.com
Sun 10/30/2011 Orchard Cross @ Applecrest Farm Hampton Falls, NH Tim Payne payneposse@comcast.net
Sun 10/30/2011 Expo Wheelmen Silk City Cyclocross Manchester, CT Jon Tarbox jontarbox@gmail.com
Sat 11/05/2011 Cycle‐Smart International 1 Northampton, MA NECCS NEPCX Alec Donahue alec@cycle‐smart.com
Sun 11/06/2011 Cycle‐Smart International 2 Northampton, MA NECCS NEPCX Alec Donahue alec@cycle‐smart.com
Fri 11/11/2011 Coonamessett Farm Cross Race East Falmouth, MA Bill Sykes bill@intlcycling.com
Sat 11/12/2011 Plymouth Festival of Cyclocross 1 Plymouth, MA Bill Sykes bill@intlcycling.com
Sat 11/12/2011 Paradise Cross Frenzy Windsor, VT Richard Thomas rich@paradisesportsshop.com

Moser Farm Cyclocross Ellington, CT TVS



2011 confirmed 2011 conflict with 2010 race 2010 races 2011 tentative 2011 on BikeReg

Date Race Name Location Series Promoter E‐mail
Sun 11/13/2011 Plymouth Festival of Cyclocross 2 Plymouth, MA Bill Sykes bill@intlcycling.com
Sun 11/13/2011 West Hill Cyclocross Putney, VT Jim Sweitzer info@westhillshop.com
Sat 11/19/2011 Cheshire Cyclocross Cheshire, CT Hunter Pronovost hunterpronovost@aol.com

Northeast Velo Cyclocross Londonderry, NH Katherine Snell kjsnell@comcast.net
Sun 11/20/2011 BRC Cyclocross at Shedd Park Lowell, MA Rick Hardy contactus@bostonroadclub.com
Sun 11/20/2011 Spooky Bikes Cyclocross Easthampton, MA TVS
Sun 11/20/2011 Hop Brook Cyclocross Middlebury, CT Rick Beasley rick@cyclefitness.com
Sat 11/26/2011 Bay State Cyclocross 1 Sterling, MA NECCS Tom Stevens spinarts@comcast.net
Sun 11/27/2011 Bay State Cyclocross 2 Sterling, MA NECCS Tom Stevens spinarts@comcast.net
Sat 12/03/2011 NBX Grand Prix of Cyclocross 1 Warwick, RI NECCS NEPCX Matt Bodziony matt@nbxbikes.com
Sun 12/04/2011 NBX Grand Prix of Cyclocross 2 Warwick, RI NECCS NEPCX Matt Bodziony matt@nbxbikes.com
Sat 12/10/2011 The Ice Weasels Cometh @ White Barn Farm Wrentham, MA Thom Parsons thomp@internationalbike.com
Sun 12/11/2011
Sat 12/17/2011 New England Regional Championships Fitchburg, MA Alan Atwood alan_atwood@hotmail.com
Sun 12/18/2011 New England Regional Championships Fitchburg, MA Alan Atwood alan_atwood@hotmail.com


